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Descripción de Programas Presupuestarios PARTIDA AVANCE FINANCIERO 

OBSERVA
CIONES 
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Recur
so 

Descripc
ión 

Ramo 

Cla
ve 
Ra
mo 

Desc
ripci
ón 

Progr
ama 

Cla
ve 
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os 
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rno 
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ad 

Pro

gra

ma 
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esta
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201

9 
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nes, 
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Total 
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Progra

ma 

Presup
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1354
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1811
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Se 
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entos al 
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de 
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Contr
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1 - 

Gast
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corri

ente 

 

221 - 

Product
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alimenti
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persona

s 

1997

1354
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1997

1354
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19971
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199713

543 

19971
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1811
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5.91 

1811

9170
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por un 
monto 
de 
$1,597,8
07, de 
los 
cuales 
se 
ejercier
on 

        

  

              

 $1,426,
515.59, 
en los 
mismos 
Program
as 
Aliment
arios 



 


